
Pachet de produse curatenie

I.D.: 99007773

Data publicarii	19.06.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 664,96 RON - 664,96 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine: Nr. crt. Denumire produse/servicii UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare TVA (19%)
1 FAIRY DETERGENT VASE 5L BUC 6.000 50.4200 302.52 57.48
2 DOMESTOS 5L BUC 6.000 42.0167 252.10 47.90
3 ROLE PAPELINO 380 BUC 6.000 11.5967 69.58 13.22
4 MANUSI NITRILEX L 50 PER CUTII 1.000 14.2900 14.29 2.71
5 DETARTRANT NUFAR 1L BUC 3.000 8.8233 26.47 5.03
